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Lucas Home & Hunting Ground

Soil Report

S ymbol

46005

40079

10087

40054

40105

44107

Ma p Unit De s cription

Verdigris silt loam, 0 to 1
percent slopes, occas ionally
floode d

Norris channery loam, 10 to
25 percent slopes, eroded

Mandeville silt loam, 5to 9
percent slopes, eroded

Deepwatersiltloam, 2to 5
percent slopes, eroded

Sneadsilty clay, 2to 5
percent slopes, eroded

Muldrow s ilt loam, 1to 3
percent s lopes, rarely
floode d

Fa rmia nd
cass

Allareas are
prime farmland

Not prime
farmland

Farmland of
s tate wide
importa nce

Allareas are
prime farmland

Not prime
farmland

Prime farmland
if drained

Are a
(AQ)

21.77

10.41

9.13

5.29

1.97

0.2

Ava ila ble Wa terS tora ge
(0-150cm - We ighte d
Average)

30.1

13.7

29.4

7.9

29.4

Flooding
Fre que ncy
(Ma ximum)

Occasional

Drainage Cass
(Domina nt
Condition)

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Moderately well
drained

Moderately well
drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Drainage Cass
(Wettest
Compone nt)

Well drained

Well drained

Well drained

Moderately well
drained

Moderately well
drained

Somewhat poorly
drained

Hydric
da s s ifica tion

10

Wa te r Ta ble
De pth (Annua |
Minimum)

114

69

23

Wa te r Ta ble Be drock
De pth (April to De pth
June Minimum) i

0 0

0 28

0 81

114 0

69 61

23 0

Soi
Orde r

Mollis ols

Entis ols

Alfis ols

Mollis ols

Mollis ols

Mollis ols



