

Lucas Home & Hunting Ground

Legend





Generated on: April 28, 2021

Lucas Home & Hunting Ground

Soil Report

S ymbol		Ma p Unit De s cription	Famland class	Are a (AC)	Ava ila ble Water Stora ge (0-150cm - We ighted Average)	Flooding Fre que ncy (Ma ximum)	Dra ina ge Class (Domina nt Condition)	Dra ina ge Class (We ttest Component)	Hydric Classification	Water Table Depth (Annual Minimum)	Water Table Depth (April to June Minimum)	Be drock De pth (Minimum)	S oil Orde r
	46005	Verdigris s ilt loam, 0 to 1 percent s lopes, occas iona lly flooded	All areas are prime farmland	21.77	30.1	Occa s iona I	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	5	0	0	0	Mollis ols
	40079	Norris channery loam, 10 to 25 percent s lopes, eroded	Not prime fa rmla nd	10.41	4.5	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	28	Entis ols
	10087	Mandeville s ilt loam, 5 to 9 percent s lopes, eroded	Fa rmla nd of s ta te wide importa nce	9.13	13.7	None	We II dra ine d	We II dra ine d	0	0	0	81	Alfis ols
	40054	Deepwater silt loam, 2 to 5 percent slopes, eroded	All areas are prime farmland	5.29	29.4	None	Mode ra te ly we ll dra ine d	Mode rately well drained	0	114	114	0	Mollis ols
	40105	S ne a d s ilty clay, 2 to 5 percent s lopes, eroded	Not prime fa rmla nd	1.97	7.9	None	Mode ra te ly we ll dra ine d	Mode ra te ly we ll dra ine d	0	69	69	61	Mollis ols
	44107	Muldrow s ilt loam, 1 to 3 percent s lopes, rarely flooded	Prime farmland if drained	0.2	29.4	Ra re	S ome what poorly dra ine d	S ome what poorly dra ine d	10	23	23	0	Mollis ols